

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-6246

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 3/10/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing a Design-Build Services Agreement with SpawGlass in the amount not to

exceed \$55,760,000.00 for the design and construction of the Leslie Road Service Center and Southeast Service Center, Certificates of Obligation funded projects located in Council District 6 and Council District 2. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Transportation &

Capital Improvements]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RFCA map_Leslie Road Service Center_01192016, 2. RFCA Map_SE Service Center_01192016,

3. MASTER SCORE SUMMARY Leslie Rd and SE Phase 2 Interviews, 4. 1295 Form - SpawGlass,

5. CD Form_SpawGlass, 6. Draft Ordinance, 7. Ordinance 2016-03-10-0195

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/10/2016	1	City Council A Session	adopted	Pass